Clear, minimalist and intricate – Alape is unveiling two
new developments from sieger design that bring to life
precision and individuality: the 2step basin series and
free-standing solitary washbasins. The unique material,
glazed steel, is crafted down to the millimetre and,
thanks to its malleability and hardness, enables wall
thicknesses to be kept to a min imum. Furthermore,
the lightness of the material is underscored by a mini-

both German and English at www.sieger-design.com
ISH INNOVATIONS 2015 by sieger design
SYNC for Dornbracht
MOON DANCE for Aliseo
Reflecting beauty
Nouvelle cuisine
ISH INNOVATIONS 2015 by sieger design
CL.1 for Dornbracht
Complex
simplicity
CL.1
2015
Dornbracht
TARA.LOGIC
2008
DornbrachtDORNBRACHT | Tara Logic | 2008DORNBRACHT | Tara Logic | 2008
Fino
1989
Dornbracht
TARA
1992
Dornbracht
Dellarco
1989
Duravit
Zeus
1990
Vorberg
Lavillette
1992
Duravit
DURAVIT | Dellarco Badmöbel | 1989DURAVIT | Dellarco Badmöbel | 1989
DORNBRACHT | Fino | 1989DORNBRACHT | Fino | 1989
VORBERG | Metarmorphose 3 | 1990VORBERG | Metarmorphose 3 | 1990
Bagnella
1992
Duravit
DHE
1991
Stiebel Eltron
STIEBEL ELTRON | Durchlauferhitzer | 1991STIEBEL ELTRON | Durchlauferhitzer | 1991
DORNBRACHT | Tara | 1992DORNBRACHT | Tara | 1992
DURAVIT | Lavillette | 1992DURAVIT | Lavillette | 1992
To develop brand concepts and products
with a unique selling point that are distinctive
and success-oriented is the mission statement
of sieger design.

mark on it in so many ways.”  CHRISTIAN & MICHAEL SIEGER
Domani
1985
Dornbracht
Meta
1995
Dornbracht
Happy D.
1998
Duravit
Giamo
1987
Duravit
Domani Bath
1986
DükerDORNBRACHT | Domani | 1985DORNBRACHT | Domani | 1985
LavarLo
1986
Alape
Primavera

1987
Vorberg
Smart Water
2013
Dornbracht
Supernova
2009
Dornbracht
IMO
2010
Dornbracht
DEQUE
2011
Dornbracht
DÜKER | Domani-Wanne | 1986DÜKER | Domani-Wanne | 1986
ALAPE | Lavarlo | 1986ALAPE | Lavarlo | 1986
ALAPE | Primavera | 1986ALAPE | Primavera | 1986
VORBERG | Dolphin, Metarmorphose 1 | 1987VORBERG | Dolphin, Metarmorphose 1 | 1987DURAVIT | Giamo | 1987DURAVIT | Giamo | 1987
ALAPE | Fontana | 1987ALAPE | Fontana | 1987
Darling
1994
Duravit
DURAVIT | Darling | 1994DURAVIT | Darling | 1994
Point
1987
Dornbracht
DORNBRACHT | Point | 1987DORNBRACHT | Point | 1987
DORNBRACHT | Meta | 1995DORNBRACHT | Meta | 1995
DURAVIT | Happy D | 1998DURAVIT | Happy D | 1998
LULU
2005
Dornbracht
DORNBRACHT | Lulu | 2005DORNBRACHT | Lulu | 2005
D-Code
2007
Duravit
DURAVIT | D-Code | 2005DURAVIT | D-Code | 2005
Elemental Spa
2007
Dornbracht
DORNBRACHT | Elemental Spa | 2007DORNBRACHT | Elemental Spa | 2007
X-Large
2000
Duravit
DURAVIT | X Large | 2000DURAVIT | X Large | 2000
e-Mote
2001
Dornbracht
DORNBRACHT | E-Mote | 2001DORNBRACHT | E-Mote | 2001
MEM
2003
Dornbracht
DORNBRACHT | Mem | 2003DORNBRACHT | Mem | 2003
Rain Sky
2004
Dornbracht
Betty Blue
2002
Alape
ALAPE | Betty Blue | 2007ALAPE | Betty Blue | 2007
Symetrics
2007
Dornbracht DORNBRACHT | Supernova | 2009DORNBRACHT | Supernova | 2009DORNBRACHT | Imo | 2009DORNBRACHT | Imo | 2009
DORNBRACHT | Deque | 2011DORNBRACHT | Deque | 2011 Water Modules
2013
DornbrachtDORNBRACHT | Watermodules | 2012DORNBRACHT | Watermodules | 2012
Happy D.2
2013
Duravit
DURAVIT | D2 | 2012DURAVIT | D2 | 2012
SELV
2012
Dornbracht
DORNBRACHT | Selv | 2013DORNBRACHT | Selv | 2013
LavarSet
1983
Alape
1 0,1
ALAPE | Lavarset | 1983ALAPE | Lavarset | 1983
Wir sind das Bad for more than 30 years!
Unisono
2011
Alape
ALAPE | Unisono | 2011ALAPE | Unisono | 2011 be yourself.
2011
Alape
ALAPE | Be Yourself | 2011ALAPE | Be Yourself | 2011
DURAVIT | 2nd Floor | 2009DURAVIT | 2nd Floor | 2009
DORNBRACHT | CL. 1 | 2015DORNBRACHT | CL. 1 | 2015